Position

Vice President

Treasurer

Board Member

President

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

California Affiliated Risk
Management Authorities
(CARMA)

California Affiliated Risk
Management Authorities
(CARMA)

California Affiliated Risk
Management Authorities
(CARMA)

California Affiliated Risk
Management Authorities
(CARMA)

California Affiliated Risk
Management Authorities
(CARMA)

Department

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



